
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
53 

107 
4 
8 
1 
7 

111 
100 
11 
31 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PMK 

PCK 

PMK 

PCK 

PCK 

PMK 

Name 
GABRIEL MALUCELLI - FPRA 
DUDU PALU - FPRA 
JOÃO FIGUEIREDO  - FPRA 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA  - FPRA 
FILIPE VRIESMAN  - FPRA 
ROMULLO RIBAS - FPRA 
AUGUSTUS TONIOLO - FPRA 
BRENO EBRAHIM - FPRA 
MURILO GOBBI - FAUESC 
DAVI E. SEIBT 

Overall BestTm 
56.439 
56.837 
56.884 
56.896 
57.181 
57.257 
57.971 
58.927 
59.011 

1:00.610 

Diff 

0.398 
0.445 
0.457 
0.742 
0.818 
1.532 
2.488 
2.572 
4.171 

Gap 

0.398 
0.047 
0.012 
0.285 
0.076 
0.714 
0.956 
0.084 
1.599 

In Session 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PMK/PCK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
2o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PMK/PCK 
2o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
2o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
2o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK/PMK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PMK/PCK 

Equipe 

AUTO CENTER FG/MESSAUTO / GINHO SITIO CERCADO 

TRANSGOBBI 
J2 RACING 
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 3a Etapa 
CADETE/MIRIM 

CONSOLIDADO 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 
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